6 BODY GROUP (BODY COWL)

NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST
1162000-95N FRONT BUMPER 1 |RAWLSONS
2|162010-95N COVER RIGHT, FRONT BUMPER 1 |RAWLSONS
3|62011-95N COVER LEFT, FRONT BUMPER 1 |RAWLSONS
4{62020-95N BRAKE DUCT TUBE 2 [VELVADEX
6/65000-95N FRONT COWL 1 |RAWLSONS
7]11260/M HAND WHEEL L :30MM (BONNET LOCK) 2 [RENCOL

11{65721-95N HOOD, BAR 1 |GRISTON
12{V1002 GLIP, HOOD BAR 1 | INDFAST
13[{68200-95N INSTRUMENT PANEL 1 |RAWLSONS
14{69000-95N MAIN COWL 1 |RAWLSONS
15{69010-95N STAY RIGHT, FRONT COWL 1 |GRISTON
16{69011-95N STAY LEFT, FRONT COWL 1 |GRISTON
17{69020-95N NET RIGHT, RADIATOR 1 |GRISTON
18{69021-95N NET LEFT, RADIATOR 1 |GRISTON
19{69022-95N NET REAR 1 |GRISTON
21169110-95N ROLL BAR, FRONT (WINDSCREEN) 1 [FABWELD/RAWLSON
24169300-95N SIDE POCKET RIGHT 1 |RAWLSONS
25|69301-95N SIDE POCKET LEFT 1 |RAWLSONS
26]69500-95N SEAT BACK 1 |RAWLSONS
27169510-95N MAINTENANCE LID FUEL 1 |RAWLSONS
28]73000-95N ROOF TOP 1 |RAWLSONS
29]|73011-95N BRKT, L/H ROOF 1 |GRISTON
29]|73010-95N BRKT, R/H ROOF 1 |GRISTON
31]73020-95N STAY, ROOF 2 [MUSSETT ENG [ ]
32]|73100-95N ENGINE HOOD 1 |RAWLSONS
33|73110-95N NET, ENGINE HOOD (MESH) 1 _|GRISTON
34180100-95N DOOR RIGHT 1 |RAWLSONS
35|80101-95N DOOR LEFT 1 |RAWLSONS
36/80110-95N HINGE OUTER DOOR 2 [GRISTON
38|80112-95N HINGE INNER. DOOR 2 [GRISTON
41|NA01-42-4108 FUEL LID 1 [TOMITA/MAZDA
42|NA01-56-890A FUEL LID WIRE 1 [TOMITA/MAZDA
1

43

B095-56-890A

FUEL LID LOCK

TOMITA/MAZDA

ISSUE NO:-3

24TH FEBRUARY 1997




6 BODY GROUP (BODY COWL)

NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST
44|B-863-R SLIDE HINGE 1 [TOMITA/TAKIGEN
45(B-863-L SLIDE HINGE 1 [TOMITA/TAKIGEN
47[SLPB-1L SNAP LATCH PLUNGER 1 | INDFAST
47[SLG-1L SNAP LATCH MATING GROMMET 1 | INDFAST
48|C-30-RK-15 RUBBER LEG 4 |TOMITA/TAKIGEN
51|P750 PRY OUT HOLE PLUG (POP-750) BLACK [ 4 |INDFAST
52(BS8/12 SHOULDER BOLT (8MM X 12MM [M6] ) 4 [INDFAST
55|GLBB0806 DU FLANGE BUSH 8 [WYKO-EWB
56 EMBLEM (TRADE MARK) 1 |TOMITA
57 EMBLEM (TOMMY KAIRA) 1 |TOMITA
58 EMBLEM (Z7) 1 |TOMITA
59(B3/16 BOLT M3 X 0.5 L:16 4 |INDFAST
61(BB5/20S BOLT M5 X 0.8 L:20 (BUTTON HEAD) (SU 12 | INDFAST
63(BB6/10S BOLT M6 X 1 L:10 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUS) 2 |INDFAST
64(B6/16 BOLT M6 X 1 L:16 (CAP SCREW) 18 | INDFAST
65(B6/20 BOLT M6 X 1 L:20 (CAP SCREW) 10 | INDFAST
68(BB6,/30S BOLT M6 X 1 L:30 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUS) 48 | INDFAST
68(BB8/30S BOLT M8 X 1 L:30 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUS) 12 | INDFAST
69|N3 NUT M3 4 |INDFAST
10|W3 WASHER M3 4 |INDFAST
71]W5 WASHER M5 12 [INDFAST
12|W6 WASHER M6 128 INDFAST
131350440 HOOD RESTRAINT CABLE 1 |SPEEDY GABLES
14 PAINT WORK (FULL BODY) 1 |AMBROSETT |
15|CZG 5254 DOOR LATCH, HOOK 2 [MANN EGERTON
16|GZH 3528 DOOR LATCH RIGHT 1 |MANN EGERTON
77|GZH 3529 DOOR LATCH LEFT 1 |MANN EGERTON
18|CZH 627 DOOR LATCH PLATE 2 [MANN EGERTON
79169030-95N BRKT, FUEL CABLE 1 |GRISTON
80]69050-95N STAY RIGHT, COWL 1 |RAWLSON
81]69051-95N STAY LEFT, COWL 1 |RAWLSON
82(BB6/16S BOLT M6 X 1 L:16 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUS) 22 | INDFAST
83|NL5 LOCK NUT M5 X 0.5 1 ] INDFAST

ISSUE NO:-3 24TH FEBRUARY 1997




6 BODY GROUP (BODY COWL)

NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST
84|NL6 LOCK NUT M6 X 1 45 | INDFAST
85|NL8 LOCK NUT M8 X 1.25 6 [INDFAST
86|W8 WASHER M8 6 [INDFAST
87]|WCwe GORN WASHER 6.2 X 12.5 t:0.5 8 [INDFAST
88]65120-95N PLATE NUT 4 |GRISTON
89(BC14/58U BOLT 1/4” UNF L:5/8” (COUNTERSUNK 4 [INDFAST
90[BC14/112U BOLT 1/4” UNF L:1 1/2” (COUNTERSUNH 8 |INDFAST
91|NL14U LOCK NUT 1/4 UNF 8 [INDFAST
92|W14u WASHER 1/4” 6 [INDFAST
93|NW5 WELL-NUT (RAWL-NUT) M5 6 [INDFAST
94|Nw4 WELL-NUT (RAWL-NUT) M4 10 [INDFAST
95|RV2. 4 RIVET ¢2.4 1 | INDFAST
96|PRA6 CLIP (STICKY) 5 [INDFAST
97]G-050 MOULDING (BLACK) 1 |C. 0. H. BAINES
98|NJ6 JACK NUT M6 30 | INDFAST
99]|WN5 NYLON WASHER M5 20 | INDFAST
100{WN6 NYLON WASHER M6 20 | INDFAST
101{69060-95N SHIELD, HEAT 2 [BREASLEY FOAM
102(BB4/208 BOLT M4 X 0.7 L:20 (BUTTON HEAD) (BL 12 | INDFAST
103[80117-95N PLATE INNER DOOR 2 [GRISTON
104[80115-95N PLATE OUTER DOOR 2 [GRISTON
105[{69041-95N SUPPORT PLATE REAR (AFT) 4 [GRISTON
108{69040-95N SUPPORT PLATE REAR (FORWARD) 4 [GRISTON
107(BB4/20S BOLT M4 X 0.7 L:20 (BUTTON HEAD) (SU 14 | INDFAST
108{80120-95N DOOR HANDLE RIGHT 1 |H GRIFFITHS
109{80121-95N DOOR HANDLE LEFT 1 |H GRIFFITHS
110{046B6113Z DOOR STOPPER CUSHION 2 [N.M.G.
110(BH8/30S BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:30 (HEX HEAD) (SUS) 2 |INDFAST
110{N8H NUT M8 X 1.25 (HALF NUT) 4 [INDFAST
110{W8 WASHER M8 4 |INDFAST
111 FRONT COWL, HINGE PLATE LEFT 1 |RAWLSON
112 FRONT COWL, HINGE PLATE RIGHT 1 |RAWLSON

ISSUE NO:-3 24TH FEBRUARY 1997




6 BODY GROUP (BODY COWL)
NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST
113[{WP4B PENNY WASHER M4 (BLACK) 8 | INDFAST
114{WP6 PENNY WASHER M6 10 [INDFAST
115[{WP8 PENNY WASHER M8 40 | INDFAST
116{73030-95N ROOF PLATE L&R 2 [H GRIFFITHS
117{C-050 MESH TRIM 2.4 MTR(TITANFAST 050) 1 |C. 0. H. BAINES
118[BC5/20S BOLT M5 X 0.7 L:20 (CSK SOCKET) (SUJ 4 |INDFAST
119(NL5 LOCK NUT M5 4 |INDFAST
ISSUE NO:-3 24TH FEBRUARY 1997




